

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1546/2011

BHOOP SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty is granted to the Ld. Counsel for the respondent to file the additional documents, if any within a period of four weeks, as last chance.

Post the matter again on 5.10.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

MG